
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

22/08/2025 KFENS50SSF 19.7056 19.7254 19.5874 700,150,007.06 0.0979

21/08/2025 KFENS50SSF 19.6077 19.6274 19.4901 697,217,919.16 0.0408

20/08/2025 KFENS50SSF 19.5669 19.5866 19.4495 696,570,879.08 0.3008

19/08/2025 KFENS50SSF 19.2661 19.2855 19.1505 686,049,572.76 -0.0743

18/08/2025 KFENS50SSF 19.3404 19.3598 19.2244 688,730,955.20 -0.2107

15/08/2025 KFENS50SSF 19.5511 19.5708 19.4337 696,207,360.13 -0.0767

14/08/2025 KFENS50SSF 19.6278 19.6475 19.5101 698,931,872.98 -0.2270

13/08/2025 KFENS50SSF 19.8548 19.8748 19.7356 706,650,483.48 0.2731

08/08/2025 KFENS50SSF 19.5817 19.6014 19.4642 696,798,538.06 -0.1552

07/08/2025 KFENS50SSF 19.7369 19.7567 19.6185 702,371,832.92 0.0405

06/08/2025 KFENS50SSF 19.6964 19.7162 19.5782 700,925,103.14 0.2219

05/08/2025 KFENS50SSF 19.4745 19.4941 19.3576 693,167,142.89 0.2103

04/08/2025 KFENS50SSF 19.2642 19.2836 19.1486 685,611,726.32 0.2454

01/08/2025 KFENS50SSF 19.0188 19.0379 18.9047 677,751,173.91 -0.4619

31/07/2025 KFENS50SSF 19.4807 19.5003 19.3638 694,125,693.32 -0.0442

30/07/2025 KFENS50SSF 19.5249 19.5445 19.4078 695,203,842.40 0.1353

29/07/2025 KFENS50SSF 19.3896 19.4091 19.2733 690,313,142.68 0.2995

25/07/2025 KFENS50SSF 19.0901 19.1093 18.9755 679,217,875.96 0.1101

24/07/2025 KFENS50SSF 18.9800 18.9991 18.8661 675,807,199.00 -0.0957

23/07/2025 KFENS50SSF 19.0757 19.0949 18.9612 679,212,350.16 0.4807

22/07/2025 KFENS50SSF 18.5950 18.6137 18.4834 662,226,382.84 -0.2877

21/07/2025 KFENS50SSF 18.8827 18.9017 18.7694 673,161,815.74 0.0086

18/07/2025 KFENS50SSF 18.8741 18.8931 18.7608 673,826,761.36 0.1365

17/07/2025 KFENS50SSF 18.7376 18.7564 18.6252 669,057,131.74 0.7220

16/07/2025 KFENS50SSF 18.0156 18.0337 17.9075 642,618,232.51 -0.0393

15/07/2025 KFENS50SSF 18.0549 18.0731 17.9465 643,964,276.66 0.2880

14/07/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.7669 17.7848 17.6603 633,877,338.33 0.3833

11/07/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.3836 17.4011 17.2793 620,470,225.34 0.1792

09/07/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.2044 17.2217 17.1012 614,067,019.47 -0.0811

08/07/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.2855 17.3029 17.1818 616,962,651.86 -0.1365

07/07/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.4220 17.4395 17.3175 621,888,498.72 0.0702

04/07/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.3518 17.3693 17.2476 619,476,436.31 -0.1383

03/07/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.4901 17.5077 17.3851 623,940,349.96 0.1543

02/07/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.3358 17.3532 17.2318 618,642,950.19 0.0646

01/07/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.2712 17.2886 17.1675 616,004,298.06 0.3630

30/06/2025 KFENS50SSF 16.9082 16.9252 16.8068 604,205,017.20 0.0806

27/06/2025 KFENS50SSF 16.8276 16.8445 16.7267 601,387,899.97 -0.4360

26/06/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.2636 17.2810 17.1600 617,079,451.48 -0.0715

25/06/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.3351 17.3525 17.2311 619,822,582.21 0.1192

24/06/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.2159 17.2332 17.1126 615,562,824.93 0.7237

23/06/2025 KFENS50SSF 16.4922 16.5088 16.3932 589,852,890.08 -0.0030

20/06/2025 KFENS50SSF 16.4952 16.5118 16.3962 589,095,515.90 0.0051

19/06/2025 KFENS50SSF 16.4901 16.5067 16.3911 588,787,380.45 -0.4308

18/06/2025 KFENS50SSF 16.9209 16.9379 16.8194 604,281,119.78 -0.3257

17/06/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.2466 17.2639 17.1432 615,980,634.96 -0.0406

16/06/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.2872 17.3046 17.1835 617,540,766.00 -0.1174

13/06/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.4046 17.4221 17.3002 622,054,573.09 -0.0861

12/06/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.4907 17.5083 17.3857 625,246,442.40 -0.2229

11/06/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.7136 17.7314 17.6073 633,234,269.04 0.0387

10/06/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.6749 17.6927 17.5688 632,002,921.85 0.0786

09/06/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.5963 17.6140 17.4907 629,349,049.77 -0.0275

06/06/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.6238 17.6415 17.5181 630,416,254.64 -0.0944

05/06/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.7182 17.7360 17.6119 633,741,070.61 0.1674

04/06/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.5508 17.5685 17.4454 627,973,211.20 -0.2898

30/05/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.8406 17.8585 17.7336 638,344,742.11 -0.2713

29/05/2025 KFENS50SSF 18.1119 18.1301 18.0032 648,322,828.51 0.0488
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28/05/2025 KFENS50SSF 18.0631 18.0813 17.9547 646,660,504.74 -0.0506

27/05/2025 KFENS50SSF 18.1137 18.1319 18.0050 649,109,813.90 -0.2775

26/05/2025 KFENS50SSF 18.3912 18.4097 18.2808 659,168,544.98 0.0610

23/05/2025 KFENS50SSF 18.3302 18.3486 18.2202 656,993,473.74 0.0485

22/05/2025 KFENS50SSF 18.2817 18.3001 18.1720 655,230,148.17 -0.0630

21/05/2025 KFENS50SSF 18.3447 18.3631 18.2347 657,608,597.63 -0.1203

20/05/2025 KFENS50SSF 18.4650 18.4836 18.3542 661,920,367.81 0.0405

19/05/2025 KFENS50SSF 18.4245 18.4430 18.3140 660,467,325.02 -0.1732

16/05/2025 KFENS50SSF 18.5977 18.6164 18.4861 666,767,487.70 0.0115

15/05/2025 KFENS50SSF 18.5862 18.6049 18.4747 666,397,979.38 -0.3684

14/05/2025 KFENS50SSF 18.9546 18.9737 18.8408 679,578,877.95 0.0978

13/05/2025 KFENS50SSF 18.8568 18.8758 18.7436 676,071,449.17 0.0445

09/05/2025 KFENS50SSF 18.8123 18.8312 18.6994 674,472,948.96 0.1472

08/05/2025 KFENS50SSF 18.6651 18.6839 18.5531 669,511,857.60 -0.2307

07/05/2025 KFENS50SSF 18.8958 18.9148 18.7824 677,761,623.30 0.6061

06/05/2025 KFENS50SSF 18.2897 18.3081 18.1800 655,881,203.72 -0.1677

02/05/2025 KFENS50SSF 18.4574 18.4760 18.3466 662,332,482.77 0.0308

30/04/2025 KFENS50SSF 18.4266 18.4451 18.3161 662,527,346.74 0.5008

29/04/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.9258 17.9438 17.8183 644,525,229.37 0.2660

28/04/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.6598 17.6776 17.5538 635,288,627.59 0.0224

25/04/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.6374 17.6551 17.5316 634,488,643.06 0.2313

24/04/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.4061 17.4236 17.3017 626,120,996.32 -0.1548

23/04/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.5609 17.5786 17.4555 630,992,948.95 0.2188

22/04/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.3421 17.3595 17.2381 623,357,548.93 0.1653

21/04/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.1768 17.1941 17.0737 617,597,357.32 -0.2669

18/04/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.4437 17.4612 17.3391 626,812,235.64 0.1507

17/04/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.2930 17.3104 17.1892 621,396,526.44 0.0136

16/04/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.2794 17.2968 17.1757 621,000,969.11 0.1911

11/04/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.0883 17.1055 16.9858 614,131,915.50 -0.0766

10/04/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.1649 17.1822 17.0619 616,909,979.25 0.7715

09/04/2025 KFENS50SSF 16.3934 16.4099 16.2950 589,417,095.27 0.2842

08/04/2025 KFENS50SSF 16.1092 16.1254 16.0126 580,413,729.20 -0.7424

04/04/2025 KFENS50SSF 16.8516 16.8686 16.7504 607,375,894.77 -0.6306

03/04/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.4822 17.4998 17.3773 629,203,136.06 -0.1721

02/04/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.6543 17.6721 17.5483 635,391,448.01 0.0769

01/04/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.5774 17.5951 17.4719 632,627,019.99 0.1735

31/03/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.4039 17.4214 17.2995 626,382,261.89 -0.4648

27/03/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.8687 17.8867 17.7615 643,109,962.12 -0.0314

26/03/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.9001 17.9181 17.7927 645,107,705.83 0.1027

25/03/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.7974 17.8153 17.6906 641,412,984.92 -0.0858

24/03/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.8832 17.9012 17.7759 644,487,390.24 0.0793

21/03/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.8039 17.8218 17.6971 641,649,256.10 0.1346

20/03/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.6693 17.6871 17.5633 636,848,929.14 -0.1527

19/03/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.8220 17.8399 17.7151 642,417,939.29 0.2302

18/03/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.5918 17.6095 17.4862 634,127,207.31 0.1033

17/03/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.4885 17.5061 17.3836 630,483,453.72 -0.0687

14/03/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.5572 17.5749 17.4518 633,041,353.72 0.2353

13/03/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.3219 17.3393 17.2180 624,479,978.32 -0.0064

12/03/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.3283 17.3457 17.2244 624,695,461.92 -0.4529

11/03/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.7812 17.7991 17.6745 640,883,492.48 0.1754

10/03/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.6058 17.6235 17.5002 635,510,637.19 -0.4405

07/03/2025 KFENS50SSF 18.0463 18.0644 17.9381 651,480,801.49 0.2411

06/03/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.8052 17.8231 17.6984 641,930,841.27 -0.2469

05/03/2025 KFENS50SSF 18.0521 18.0703 17.9437 650,933,051.56 0.5153

04/03/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.5368 17.5544 17.4316 632,682,729.93 -0.2105

03/03/2025 KFENS50SSF 17.7473 17.7651 17.6409 640,216,167.23 -0.2753
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28/02/2025 KFENS50SSF 18.0226 18.0407 17.9145 650,312,750.19 -0.2038

27/02/2025 KFENS50SSF 18.2264 18.2447 18.1171 657,941,779.25 -0.2389

26/02/2025 KFENS50SSF 18.4653 18.4839 18.3545 666,533,735.53 0.4115

25/02/2025 KFENS50SSF 18.0538 18.0720 17.9454 652,076,987.20 -0.4140

24/02/2025 KFENS50SSF 18.4678 18.4864 18.3570 667,097,650.34 -0.1764

21/02/2025 KFENS50SSF 18.6442 18.6629 18.5324 673,587,370.37 -0.0043

20/02/2025 KFENS50SSF 18.6485 18.6672 18.5367 673,550,534.69 -0.2799
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